TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE EARLY ORDER PRICE AND SAVE UP TO 10%,
PLACE YOUR ORDER BY 8 DECEMBER 2023
Note:  LATE ORDERS placed on or after 9/12/2023 will be charged at the higher price and we may need to
substitute brands to ensure the supply.
Internet ordering
How to order:
1. Go to www.thestudystore.com.au
2. Search and Select Jimboomba State School and the year level in the drop-down list, then click to view booklist
3. Review recommended booklist and adjust quantity as required, add another booklist if you have additional
orders to place
4. Complete your contact details, including a mobile phone # for order completion text
5. Complete the secure payment options section Visa & Mastercard, AfterPay min for AfterPay is $50.00
6. You will receive a confirmation email containing a copy of your booklist order, please record your order # as
we will refer to this when discussing the order with you
Phone orders
Call during business hours on 0412 123 239 and we will process a phone order on your behalf
NOTE:  orders must be paid in full at time of ordering.  We do not have a walk-in store; however, orders
can be phoned through and will be placed in the processing queue
NO DELIVERY FEE when you opt for COLLECTION
We will notify you via sms/or email when your order is ready for collection or despatch, please collect your
completed order promptly as our storage capacity is limited
`
Jimboomba State School
Prep Booklist 2024
It’s cheaper when you support local, and we really do take the hassle out of the
back-to-school stresses with everything on this list packed at our South Maclean facility
This booklist has been created by your teachers to ensure your child has the
educational requirements needed to participate in class activities
Order collections are on FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY
57 Tralee Court, SOUTH MACLEAN
9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Phone: 0412 123 239
ABN: 89 145 455 974
e: booklists@thestudystore.com.au
Jimboomba State School
Prep in 2024
Item Description Qty.
Req.
Price
Each
Price after
08/12/23
5000116 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG 18MM RULED 1 $0.90 $0.99
5000118 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG YEAR 1 RULED 1 $0.95 $1.04
5000140 SCRAPBOOK OLYMPIC WINGS 72PG 3 $1.80 $1.96
5000188 225X175 EXERCISE BOOK 64PG 8MM 1 $0.60 $0.66
5000556 TARGETING HANDWRITING QLD STUDENT BOOK 1 1 $17.95 $17.95
5001011 A4 DISPLAY BOOK 20PG BLACK 1 $1.60 $1.76
5001561 PENCILS COLOURED STAEDTLER 128 NATURAL JUMBO PK12 3 $4.80 $5.28
5001610 MARKERS EXPO DRY ERASE BULLET PK4 2 $8.30 $9.13
5001611 FABER-CASTELL GRIP 2001 2B PENCIL EA 6 $0.75 $0.82
5001613 FABER-CASTELL PLAYSAFE BROAD MARKERS PK12 2 $6.30 $6.93
5002070 ERASER LARGE WITH SLEEVE 1 $0.50 $0.55
5002452 BOSTIK GLU STIK 35G  (MUST supply 8) THIS BRAND ONLY
Note:  Keji & Anko brand will be returned as this is a poor-quality glue  8 $2.95
$3.24
5002922 MCONNECTED MULTIMEDIA HEADSET NO MICROPHONE 1 $11.50 $12.65
5002952 USB 2.0 SWIVEL 16GB 1 $7.00 $7.70
5003000 PHOTOCOPY PAPER A4 80GSM REAM 2 $7.50 $8.25
5004001 FACIAL TISSUES 2 PLY LARGE BOX 2 $1.95 $2.15
 COMPLETE BOOKLIST TOTAL  $137.00 $148.78
PRE-ORDER LOCAL PICK UP FROM SOUTH MACLEAN
JUST OFF TEVIOT ROAD, PLEASE COLLECT YOUR
ORDER PROMPTLY AFTER RECEIVING YOUR TEXT
 FREE
JUST OFF TEVIOT ROAD, PLEASE COLLECT YOUR
DELIVERY CHARGE (PER ORDER)R RECEIVING YOUR
TEXT
 $9.00
 DO NOT NAME PENCILS ERASERS OR MARKERS
HOMEWORK FOLDERS AVAILABLE FROM THE UNIFORM SHOP
ORDERING THE REQUESTED QUANTITIES WILL ENSURE YOUR CHILD HAS RESOURCES TO COVER THEM FOR THE FULL SCHOOL YEAR